FIRST INFORM THE REPORT FIRST INFORMATION OF A COGNIZABLE CRIME REPORT UNDER SECTION 154 CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE A

Sub-Division: Porompat

District: - Imphal East

FTR. No. 694(7)2023 PRT-PS U/s. 379/34 IPC

Date & hour of occurrence: On 8/07/2023 at about 9.30 am

	Date	
Date and hour when reported.	Place of occurrence & distance & direction from Police Station	Date of dispatch from police Station.
On 8/07/2023 at 1.20 pm	At the road side of khergao Thambalkhong, I/E about 2 kms South / East	08/07/2023
	mark or thump impression of	

N.B - A first information must be authenticated by the signature, mark or thump impression of informant and attested by the signature of the officer recording it. Result Steps taken regarding Brief description of offense Name & of the Name and residence of investigation, with section & of property residence of explanation of delay in informant/Complainant case carried off, if any. recording information. accused some unknown Pebam Bisheswori Devi person(s) ASI Amjad Ali will Theft with common W.o P. Mocha Singh of plse investigate the intention. Sagothand Sayang Kurao Makhong. case Imphal West

of is attached

OC Porompat PS. 08/07/2023

Officer in-charge **Porompat Police Station** Imphal East, Manipur

Punishable u/s

379/34 IPC

Signed:

Name: T. Rameshwor Singh Designation: Sub-Inspector of Police

for OC/PRT-PS Dated 08/07/2023

Officer in-charge Forompat Police Station Imphal East, Manipur

The Officer-in-Charge, Porompat Police Station.

Subject :- Report

Sir,

I have the honour to report that taday i.e. 8/7/2023 at about 9.30 am my two wheeler vehicle TVS Jupiter, matt beigo in colour bearing regd. no. MN01U 0471 having Chassis no. MD626BG49E1k84623 and Engine No. BG4KE1281039 and one mobile phone Redmi A1 having IMEI no. 862123065960848/ 862123065960855 at the tool box which was parked under locked and key at the road side of Khergao, Thambalkhong, Imphal East was stolen away by some unknown person(s).

It is, therefore, requested to kindly trace out the said two wheeler and punishes the culprit(s) as per the law of the land.

This am equipment of case of party per-ps

as an equipment of party per-ps

Yours faithfully,

Peban Bisheshwaki Dewi

Pebam Bisheswori Devi W/o P. Mocha Singh Sagolband Sayang Kurao Makhona Imphal West. #8837266918.